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Late Night Concert

29.07.2016

Redaktion: Jodok Hess

22.05 -24.00 BS

Nik Bartsch’s Ronin — Live At Jazzahead! in Bremen

22.04.2016, Jazzahead! 2016, Glocke, Bremen

CD EA Deutschlandradio Kultur
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Nik Bértsch (p), Sha (as, bcl), Thomy Jordy (el-b), Kaspar Rast (dr)
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Sidsel Endresen — So | Write (1990)

CD ECM (1990)
So | Write
This Is The Movie
Dreamland
Words
Mirror Images
Spring
Truth

Horses in Rain

07.50

06.03

04.01

06.26

05.10

05.07

07.21

05.55

Nik Bértsch

Nik Bartsch

Nik Bartsch

Stefan Haselbacher

Nik Bartsch

Nik Bértsch

Sidsel Endresen

Sidsel Endresen

Sidsel Endresen

Sidsel Endresen

Sidsel Endresen

Sidsel Endresen

Sidsel Endresen

Sidsel Endresen

Sidsel Endresen (voc), Nils Petter Molvaer (p), Django Bates (p), Jon Christensen (dr)
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